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NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES
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LUNCH . PLANT BASED FOOD . DINNER



'NON-ALCOHOLIC

COLD DRINKS:

Kombucha | Flavored Soda |
Ginger Beer 355m/

Cold Tea _

Black tea & berry tea with lime and simple
syrup.

Lemonades

SIMPLE: Lime, agave.

MINT: Mint, lime, agave.

THAI: Butterfly pea flower infusion, lime,
simple syrup.

¢2,410

¢2,410

€2;410
CDF2E
€2,681

HIBISCUS & ROSE: Hibiscus flower and rose €2,682

petal infusion, lime, simple syrup.

With SODA + ¢550

Smoothies
PINEAPPLE, GINGER: with basil or mint.
GOLDEN: Banana, mango, pineapple,

turmeric, soy-or almond milk (choose one).
TROPIC: Papaya, strawberries, and soy or
almond milk (choose one). :

I FRUIT

€3,182
€3,182

¢3,182

€2,728

Addifigna/ FRUIT + ¢500 | With MILK + ¢1000

HOT & COLD COFFEE:

Cappuccino
Cortado

Americano
double + ¢1000

Mocca

Espresso ; :
double espresso + ¢1000

Latte
Frozen

Hot Tea

1819

€1,455

C1,364

€2,364

¢1,364

TS
¢2,410
C1,364

Additional MILK + ¢1000
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THESE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% SERVICE TAX



