drinks menu

NON-ALCOHOLI

BEVERAGE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



## NON-ALCOHOLIC

## COLD DRINKS:

Kombucha   Flavored Soda   Ginger Beer 355ml	¢2,410
Cold Tea  Black tea & berry tea with lime and simple	¢2,410
syrup.	
Lemonades	
SIMPLE: Lime, agave.	¢2,410
MINT: Mint, lime, agave.	¢2,728
THAI: Butterfly pea flower infusion, lime, simple syrup.	¢2,681
HIBISCUS & ROSE: Hibiscus flower and rose petal infusion, lime, simple syrup.	¢2,682
With SODA + ¢550	
Smoothies	
PINEAPPLE, GINGER: with basil or mint.	¢3,182
GOLDEN: Banana, mango, pineapple, turmeric, soy or almond milk (choose one).	¢3,182
TROPIC: Papaya, strawberries, and soy or almond milk (choose one).	¢3,182
1 FRUIT	¢2,728

## Additional FRUIT + ¢500 | With MILK + ¢1000

HOT & COLD COFFEE:

Cappuccino	¢1,819
Cortado	¢1,455
Americano double + ¢1000	¢1,364
Mocca	¢2,364
Espresso double espresso + ¢1000	¢1,364
Latte	¢2,273
Frozen	¢2,410
Hot Tea	¢1,364



Additional MILK + ¢1000